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Department of Foods and Nutrition, Facully of Family and Comnmunity Seiences, The Maharaja Sayajirao University of lBaroda, Vadodara 
Merit List Foods and Nutrition Grant in Aid - Regular (Dictctics) 19th June 2025 
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TRN 

GCAS 

APPLICATION 

NO 

|UG2500074632 

UG2500445304 

UG2500596089 

UG2500495698 
UG2500369178 

UG2500596268 

UG2500591656 

UG250031 1076 

UG2500598625 

NAME AS PER PROFILE 

PARTH DEVRE 

INGLE MANAV VIJAYBHAI 

APPLICANT 

CATEGORY 

MSU GENERAL 
BHATIYA SHREYABEN DILIPl SE6CSC Female 

MSU ST 
General 
SC 

MSU SEBC 

General 

|Mourya Hemaxi Dinesh 

SC 

|GOSWAMI TAPASVINIBEN BISEBC 

Mahera Parthkumar Vishnubhai SEBC 
PATANWADIA AARYANKUM SEBC 

General JOSHI DIPTI PANKAJBHAI 

|PADHIYAR PRERNA MUKESHEWS 

General 

lala 

Prof. & Head 

ADMITIED 

CATEGORY 

Dept. of Foods and Nutrition 

SEBC 

General 

MSU EWS 
EWS 

OUTSIDE GUJARAT 

General 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENDER 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

HSC % 

79.57 Allocated SEBC ayainst general as per merit list 

77.17 
63.23 

75.57 

68.43 
6 

REMARKS 

73 

52.86 Allocated General against SEBC as per merit list 

59.43 

Allocated General against ST as per merit list 
Allocated SC against ST as per merit list 
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